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 Conservation Education Hub 
www.nacdnet.org/conservation-education-hub/  

In 2020, NACD launched the Conservation Education Hub, which houses free resources, educational materials and 
lesson plans provided by the S&E Program. The new online educational hub will serve as a tool for educators to access 
and use when teaching conservation in the classroom. 
 

Webinars 
www.nacdnet.org/general-resources/webinars/ 

NACD’s free Urban and Community Conservation Webinars are held from 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. ET on the third 
Thursday of each month. The fiscal year 2020 webinar schedule features topics including urban and community 
forestry, wildfire preparedness, land management certification programs, pollinator research and more.  
 

NACD Members Only Webpage 
www.nacdnet.org/members-only/ 
 

The NACD Members Only Webpage on the website hosts content and resources for NACD members. Materials range 
from media training to personnel management, as well as promotional handouts and videos to celebrate the work of 
conservation districts. A District Job Board is available for conservation districts and state or territory associations to 
share job openings.  
 

Get Involved – Contact Your NACD Regional Representative Today! 

 

 

 

Beth Mason 
North Central Region Representative 
beth-mason@nacdnet.org | (317) 946-4463 
Indianapolis, Indiana 
 

Eric Hansen 
Northeast Region Representative  
eric-hansen@nacdnet.org | (202) 547-6223 
Washington, DC 
 

Sunni Heikes-Knapton 
Northern Plains Region Representative 
sunni-heikes-knapton@nacdnet.org | (406) 570-4193 
Ennis, Montana 
 

Ariel Rivers 
Pacific Region Representative 
ariel-rivers@nacdnet.org | (925) 290-8925 
Livermore, California 
 

Keith Owen 
South Central Region Representative 
keith-owen@nacdnet.org | (405) 360-3503 
Norman, Oklahoma 
 

Candice Abinanti 
Southeast Region Representative 
candice-abinanti@nacdnet.org | (803) 579-7230 
Charlotte, North Carolina 
 

Jeff Burwell 
Southwest Region Representative 
jeff-burwell@nacdnet.org | (970) 413-1454 
Ridgway, Colorado 
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